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Lenders Email Phone Fax Languages

Bank of Montreal
Vivek Ahuja vivek.ahuja@bmo.com 780-232-2573 780-408-0708 Hindi, Punjabi, Urdu

Harjinder Sandhu harjinder.sandhu@bmo.com 780-884-2240 780-408-0990 Hindi, Punjabi

Franca Sallemi franca.sallemi@bmo.com 780-231-2499 780-408-0994 Italian

Kuljit Sandhu kuljit.sandhu@bmo.com 780-243-3333 Punjabi, Hindi

Daljinder Kang Daljinder.kang@bmo.com 780-995-5010 Punjabi, Hindi, Urdu

CIBC
Dipika Malhotra dipika.malhotra@cibc.com 780-932-9826 780-463-9826 Hindi, Punjabi, Urdu

Isha Bains isha.bains@cibc.com 780-938-5020 780-929-3525 English French, Hindi,
Punjabi, Urdu

Punjabi, Urdu

Wei Chen wei.chen2@cibc.com 780-722-6585 Cantonese, Mandarin

Tanya Sai tanya.sai@rbc.com 587-337-5586

Reema Kaushik Reema.kaushik@cibc.com   780-264-2606 Punjabi, Hindi, Urdu, Gujrati

Royal Bank of Canada
Nikita Patel nikita.patel@rbc.com 587-340-0644

Tess Sapguian theresa.sapguian@rbc.com 780-953-1971 Tagalog, Korean

English, Gujarati, Hindi, 
Punjabi

Anthony La anthony.la@rbc.com 780-909-7933 888-999-1003 Vietnamese, Cantonese

Seema Chadha seema.chadha@rbc.com 780-909-7421 English, Hindi, Punjabi

Dominion Lending Centres
Collin Bruce cbruce@dominionlending.ca 780-436-2511 780-436-2510

David Niven david@collinbruce.ca 780-436-2511

Aman Aujla aman.aujla@rbc.com 587-920-4205

Mortgage Connection
Breanna Rantucci breanna@mortgage

connection.ca
780-908-7928

Mortgage Architects
Tara Borle tara@taraborle.com 780-237-7653

Lynda Picado lynda@edmmtg.ca 780-700-0780
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Scotiabank
Leann Sagert leann.sagert@scotiabank.com 780-267-8475 780-467-9244

Howard He howard.he@scotiabank.com 780-909-2588 780-442-3856 Mandarin

Chander Anand chander.anand@td.com 780-700-2244
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TD Canada Trust
Jean Zhang jean.zhang@td.com 780-707-4876 844-233-4675 Mandarin, Cantonese

Sandy Leung sandy.leung@td.com 780-945-6686 844-292-5652 Cantonese

Tagalog

English, Hindi, Punjabi, 
Urdu

Michael Tosto michael.tosto@td.com 780-907-4162 780-458-3798

Marco Torto Marco.torto@td.com 780-932-7769

Amrit Deol amrit.deol@td.com 780-966-4609

Jose Vicera jose.vicera@td.com 780-978-6044

Servus Credit Union
Liana Dien liana.dien@servus.ca 780-918-0888 888-466-8804 Mandarin, Cantonese,

Vietnamese

Vine Group Mortgage
Preet Singh preet@vinegroup.ca 780-994-7454 Punjabi, Hindi, Urdu

True North Mortgage

Hiren Mamnani Hiren.mamnani@true
northmortgage.ca

587-600-8138

The Mortgage Minds
Diana Lee diana@themortgage

minds.ca
780-238-8296
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